
From: Ellison, Ruchelle <rellison@aging.sc.gov>
To: Roberts, John <robertsj@aging.sc.gov>

Bailey, Jalawnda <jbailey@aging.sc.gov>
Beard, Rene <rbeard@aging.sc.gov>
Capers, LaChandra <lcapers@aging.sc.gov> 
Dickinson, Gerry <gdickinson@aging.sc.gov> 
Ellison, Ruchelle <rellison@aging.sc.gov>
Eskew, Sandra <seskew@aging.sc.gov>
Ford, Elizabeth <meford@aging.sc.gov>
Grant, Pamela <grantp@aging.sc.gov> 
Hightower, Paula <hightowr@aging.sc.gov> 
Jones, Sherhonda <sjones@aging.sc.gov>
Keller, Tammy <tkeller@aging.sc.gov>
Kelly, LaWandra <lkelly@aging.sc.gov>
Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>
Newman, Jordan <jnewman@aging.sc.gov> 
Pondy, Kevin <pondyk@aging.sc.gov>
Rivers, Denise <riversd@aging.sc.gov>
Roberts, Courtney <croberts@aging.sc.gov> 
Roberts, John <robertsj@aging.sc.gov>
Rumph, Elizabeth <rumph@aging.sc.gov>
Shavo, Katherine <kshavo@aging.sc.gov> 
Shealy, W. Boyd <wbshealy@aging.sc.gov> 
Stroman, Susan <sstroman@aging.sc.gov> 
Strong, Crystal <cstrong@aging.sc.gov>
Turner, Sonya <sturner@aging.sc.gov>
Valentin, Angela <avalentin@aging.sc.gov>
Van Cleave, Jennifer <jvancleave@aging.sc.gov> 
Watson, Dale <dwatson@aging.sc.gov> 
Wingfield, Paula <pwingfield@aging.sc.gov>
Wolf, Anne <awolf@aging.sc.gov>
Zavoras, Catherine <cZavoras@aging.sc.gov> 

Date: 11/25/2014 10:26:56 AM
Subject: RE: Holiday Notice

FYI

From: Roberts, John
Sent: Tuesday, November 25, 2014 10:15 AM 
To: Ellison, Ruchelle 
Subject: FW: Holiday Notice 

Please forward to all staff!
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From: Jewell, Peggy [Peggy.Jewell@colliers.com]
Sent: Tuesday, November 25, 2014 9:37 AM
Subject: Holiday Notice

To Our Valued 1301 Gervais Tenants:
In observance of Thanksgiving, the 1301 Gervais building and the Colliers International property management office
will be closed Thursday, November 27th. Access will be available by security access cards only. In addition, the
Colliers International property management office will also be closed on Friday, November 28th. If overtime air is needed, 
please contact the Colliers Service Center office no later than noon on Wednesday, November 26th.
If you have yet to log in to the Colliers Service Center please do so by going to www.ColliersServiceCenter.com 
In the event of an emergency, please call the Colliers Service Center at 1-888-389-9932.
Have a fun and safe holiday.
Best regards,

Peggy Jewell, CPM
Property Manager| South Carolina
Dir +1 803 401 4202 | Main +1 803 254 2300 | Mobile +1 803 603-3892 
Fax +1 803 771 9499 
peggy.jewell@colliers.com | vcard

Colliers International
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 600 (29201)
PO Box 11610 | Columbia, South Carolina 29211 | USA

www.colliers.com

Colliers

Learn how Colliers International can accelerate your success at colliers.com/southcarolina.
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